John Hampden & Tetsworth Federation
Governor attendances 2024-25

R osie Bowling
Sarah Bradford
Laura Craig
Jenny Grant
Paul Hankey
Luke Hanratty
Dan Hayes
Natalie Henderson
Andy Holmes
Fiona Morris
Sarah Spencer

Co-opted ends 3/27
Co-opted ends 3/26
Staff ended 6/25
Co-opted from 11/24
Executive Headteacher
Parent ends 6/26

LA governor ends 2/29
Co-opted ends 10/26
Co-opted ends 3/29
Parent from 2/25
Co-opted from 9/24

attended
8

N BN O OO0 00w o1 N

out of
8

N BN O 00 00 00 0o N 00

per cent
100
88
71
60
100
100
63
75
100
100
100



