## John Hampden & Tetsworth Federation Governor attendances 2024-25

		attended	out of	per cent
R osie Bowling	Co-opted ends 3/27	8	8	100
Sarah Bradford	Co-opted ends 3/26	7	8	88
Laura Craig	Staff ended 6/25	5	7	71
Jenny Grant	Co-opted from 11/24	3	5	60
Paul Hankey	Executive Headteacher	8	8	100
Luke Hanratty	Parent ends 6/26	8	8	100
Dan Hayes	LA governor ends 2/29	5	8	63
Natalie Henderson	Co-opted ends 10/26	6	8	75
Andy Holmes	Co-opted ends 3/29	2	2	100
Fiona Morris	Parent from 2/25	4	4	100
Sarah Spencer	Co-opted from 9/24	7	7	100